
日 曜 1F 2F

1 金

2 土

3 日 ビアデイ

4 月

5 火 書道の日

6 水

8 金

9 土

10 日

11 月

12 火 書道の日

13 水

14 木

15 金 オカリナ

16 土

17 日

18 月

書道の日

20 水

21 木

22 金 誕生日会

23 土

24 日

25 月

26 火 書道の日

27 水

28 木

29 金

30 土

楽花生（１４：００～１５：００）

ヤスダクリニック

ヤスダクリニック

ザ・ミュージック（１４：００～１５：００）

19 火

一泊旅行（箕面）

7 木
散髪（９：００～１２：００）

楽花生（１４：００～１５：００）

避難訓練（１４：００～１４：３０）

６月　スケジュール

いぬい歯科（Ｄｒ．検診）

いぬい歯科（衛生士）

喫茶クラブ（１４：００～１５：００）


